
1 久  我  紅  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三角山小学校 3 8.52 3.60 4.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 -1 1 1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 1 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.080 1 1 1 1

3.50 3.60

Composition 1.20 1.401.25 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

4.92

2 三  浦  嘉  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

桑園小学校 4 7.90 3.08 5.52 -0.70

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.70

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+COMBO+1T* * 0.60 -0.22 0.38-5 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 0 -3 -2 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 2 1 1

3.80 3.08

Composition 1.20 1.551.50 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.601.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

5.52

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 熊  谷  昇  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北光小学校 6 7.28 3.14 4.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.17 0.31-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 -2 0 1 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 -1 0 0 0

3.38 3.14

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.151.00 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.050.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.25

4.14

4 小山内  瑞  澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

二条小学校 1 6.52 2.02 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 -1 0 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 -1 0 0

2.20 2.02

Composition 1.20 1.151.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.351.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

4.50
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5 渋  谷  萌  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南郷小学校 8 6.39 2.75 3.84 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-3 -2 0 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 -0.11 0.39-4 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 -1 0 0

4 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3.50 2.75

Composition 1.20 1.151.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.950.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

3.84

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 石  坂  依絵里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

厚別北小学校 7 6.20 2.18 4.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.12 0.38-3 -3 -3 -1 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 -1 1 -1

2.50 2.18

Composition 1.20 1.051.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

4.02
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7 羽  生  袈  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

琴似中央小学校 5 5.98 1.36 4.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

1.70 1.36

Composition 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.451.25 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

4.62

8 有  田  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

手稲宮丘小学校 2 5.76 1.68 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 -1 -1 0 -1

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

1.80 1.68

Composition 1.20 1.051.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.351.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

4.08
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